
                   NEW ZEALAND CRAFT BEER

Emersons Pilsner                                                   $12            
                                           
Tuatara Regenerate Pilsner                                   $12          
                        
Panhead Rat Rod Hazy IPA                                   $12                                     

Parrotdog Yellowhammer Hazy Pale Ale               $11Parrotdog Yellowhammer Hazy Pale Ale               $11

Parrotdog Black Stout                                            $11                                                   

                                       COCKTAIL 

Classic Margarita                                           $16   
Jimador tequila, lime juice, triple sec,
lime wedge

Pina Colada                                                    $16 
Bacardi rum, pineapple juice, Bacardi rum, pineapple juice, 
coconut cream, wedge of pineapple

Mojito With Jin                                               $16
Larios jin, lime juice,
sugar, mint, soda water

Bacardi Mojito                                                $16
Bacardi white rum, lime juice, sugar, 
mint, soda watermint, soda water

Pineapple & Rum                                           $16
Bacardi white rum, pineapple juice,
lime juice, sugar, mint, soda water

Pattaya Beach                                                $16                      
Absolut voka, jimador tequila, 
cranberry juice, orange juice 

Captain Ginger                                               $12Captain Ginger                                               $12
Captain Morgan gold spiced rum, 
ginger beer, lime wedge

Old Fashion Whiskey                                    $12
Sugar, angostura bitters, orange twist,
Jim Beam Bourbon or Jack Daniel

The Old Fashioned Jin                                  $12
Larios jin, sugar, angostura bitters,Larios jin, sugar, angostura bitters,
orange twist

FULLY LICENSED & BYO



BUBBLES                                                                    Glass    Bottle

Lindauer Mini, Marlborough, NZ, 200ML                                    $12
Brut, Sauvignon Blanc, Fraise                                                             

SAUVIGNON BLANC-WHITE

Kim Crawford Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc, NZ     $11         $45     
Wairau River Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc, NZ       $12        $45

PINOT GRIS-WHITEPINOT GRIS-WHITE

Kim Crawford Pinot Gris Hawke's Bay, NZ                  $11        $45
Babich Marlborough Pinot Gris, NZ                              $12        $45         

RIESLING-WHITE

Pegasus Bay Riesling North Canterbury, NZ              $12.50   $65

CHARDONNAY-WHITE

Babich Hawke's Bay Chardonnay, NZ                         $11         $45

ROSEROSE

Rongopai Marlborough Rose, NZ                                $11         $45

PINOT NOIR-RED

Babich Marlborough Pinot Noir, NZ                              $12         $50

SYRAH AND SHIRAZ-RED

Angove Organic Shiraz, Australia                                 $11         $45
Babich Hawke's Bay Syrah, NZ                                    $12        $45

                                                                                    

Singha, Original Thai Beer                                    $11

Chang, Original Thai Beer                                    $12

Corona                                                                     $12

Estrella                                                                     $11

Asahi Super Dry                                                     $11

Heineken                                                                 $11

Heineken Zero                                                        $11Heineken Zero                                                        $11

Steinlager Light                                                       $11
                                        

Monteith’s Crushed Apple Cider                          $11

       
               
                                                                                     
                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

CIDER

BOTTLED BEER

WINE LIST HOUSE SPIRITS 

Larios Gin

Russian Standard Vodka                                                   

Captain Morgan Rum

Stolen Dark Rum

Bacardi White Rum

Jimador Tequila                                             

Jim Beam Bourbon WhiskeyJim Beam Bourbon Whiskey

Jack Daniel’s Whiskey

Canadian Club Whiskey

Jameson Irish Whiskey

Johnnie Walker Black Label Scotch Whiskey

OTHER REFRESHMENTS

$11(30ML WITH MIXER)        

    

                                           

Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, L&P, Fanta                   $4.50

Raspberry & coke                                                 $5.50

Orange, Pineapple, Cranberry, Tomato                $5.50

                        

Bundaberg Ginger Beer                                        $5.50Bundaberg Ginger Beer                                        $5.50

Bundaberg Lemon Lime & Bitters                             

          

                                                                                          

Apple, Orange & Mango                                       $6.50                                                  

Apple & Guava

Apple & Blackcurrant

Apple & PeachApple & Peach

Hot Jasmine Tea                                                   $4.50

Hot Green Tea

                                                                                                                      Hot Jasmine Tee                                                                                                                      Hot Green Tea

TEA

MOST ORGANIC JUICE

SODA

JUICE

RTD’S
Jack Daniel’s & Coke                                           $12

Jim Beam & Coke                                                        


